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Qty QtyDescription DescriptionPart Part

Outer hexagonal screw M5x35

Pump body

Air screw

0-ring Ø60x3.1

ImpellerQB-60-02

External Circlips

Single Face Mechanical Seal

Outer hexagonal screw M5x16

Connector

Water-proof ring

Bearing6201

Rotor

Bearing6201

Wave gasket201

Fan cover

Fan

Outer hexagonal screw M5x16

Rear cover

Combinction screw sleeve

Capacitor

Junction box cover

M4x8 M4x25

Connection post

Cylinder

Stator

Pin
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